Figure 01, Cylinder Head

[image: image1.emf]
	   F1-1 
	M150-100-1320
	HEAD CYLINDER SUBASSY

	   F1-2 
	98056-57713-00
	PLUG SPARK (C7HSA NGK)

	   F1-3 
	M150-1001010
	GASKET CYLINDER HEAD 

	   F1-4 
	M150-1001004
	GASKET CARBURETOR INSULATOR 

	   F1-5 
	M150-1001005
	INSULATOR CARBURETOR 

	   F1-6 
	M150-1001210
	PIPE COMP. IN 

	   F1-7 
	M150-1001220
	BAND INSULATOR

	   F1-8 
	M150-1001103
	GASKET HEAD COVER 

	   F1-9 
	M150-1001201
	O-RING 27X2

	   F1-10 
	M150-1001001
	TUBE BREATHER

	   F1-11 
	M150-1001011
	BOLT STUD M6X18

	   F1-12 
	M150-1001006
	BOLT STUD M6X50

	   F1-13 
	M150-B-1003075
	BOLT FLANGE M6X25

	   F1-14 
	95500-06001-KAS
	NUT FLANGE M6-ZN. D

	   F1-15 
	M150-1001100
	COVER COMP. CYLINDER HEAD

	   F1-16 
	M150-1001007
	PIN DOWEL 10X16

	   F1-17 
	M150-1003007
	FLANGE BOLT M6X100, CYLINDER HEAD

	   F1-18 
	M150-1001301
	VALVE IN

	   F1-19 
	M150-1001310
	SEAL VALVE STEM

	   F1-20 
	M150-1001302
	SEAT VALVE SPRING OUTER

	   F1-21 
	M150-1001303
	SPRING VALVE OUTER, INNER

	   F1-22 
	M150-1001305
	RETAINER VALVE SPRING

	   F1-23 
	M150-1001306
	COTTER VALVE

	   F1-24 
	M150-1001307
	VALVE, EX

	   F1-18 
	M150-1001301-N
	VALVE IN (WL001) OIL COOLED

	   F1-24 
	M150-1001307-N
	VALVE, EX (WL001) OIL COOLER


